Hifi €NGINE

For rore Hi-Fi manuals and set-up information
please yvisk www, hifiengine com



* PARTS LIST

‘,‘/\\_'

CA-1010

STEREO PRE/MAIN AMPLIFIER

~ 3 YAMAHA

NIPPON GAKKl CO., LTD. HAMAMATSU, JAPAN







= o o
Ref. Part No. Description Remarks Common
No. Models
45 |320000[CBOG6 88 80| Plastic Rivet ek

46 Nut M7 | Accessory KBSV

47 Flat Washer M7 | Rotary Switch Ee F

48 [320000[AA08 37 1|0 Shatt w7k

49 |[320000NADG6 88 1|0 Meter C.B A—F——t

49 [320000NADOG687I|0] —do— " R.CAEB

50 [320000(CBO 780 4|0| Push Buttom Ty aksy s

5/ |420000|KA80G ! 90| Push Switch AP EY S

52 [420000/KA5008 70| Rotary Switch O—%Y—21vF

53 1320000|(BAO06 90 9[0f Shaft DR N B X

54 1320000/AA08 4 8|0 Switch Stay RA YFRTA

55 |4 20000|KAS500 7 9[0| Rotary Switch SRZ~045 O—%Y—2AyF

5 |[420000KA5007T7[0] —do.—  SRA-125 "

57 [420000HA50078{0] —do.—  SRA-226 "

58 |420000/HY0OOG6 00| Variable Resistor, Treble Control mvR DT hET

59 [320000|CB7 7789 4|0] Joint aqt

axt 1 = -
MM.* Part No Description Remarks W_MHM_MJ
| [320000|BA0690 7|0l FRONT PANEL A= AT Y A N
| |[320000|(BADG 90 80| FRONT PANEL " RU.CAEB
2 |320000(BAO0G6 44 2/0{Knob. Switch RA Y FYTE

3 |[420000/EZ000 I 9|0| Hexagonal Set Screw NAELY bRD

4 [320000/BA0G6 87 I|0]Knob Vw3

5 1320000{BA0G6925/0Knob (Double) FTNYZ 3

6 [320000/BA0G6 I | 2/0| —do.— "

7 |[420000{EDO 30 0 6|0|Binding Head Screw M3X6 ZMC.—Y INA 2 BT

8 1420000/CBO 780 3|0 Tape EHF— T

9 [420000(i FOOOB6 8|0 LED LED. Ass'y

10 |420000/CBO 780 2|0|Fim IO RT

Il |420000[CB0O7900/0| —do.— "

12 [420000{CB0790 |0 —do.— "

I3 |1320000(CBO 779 7[0| Frame, Push Buttom Ty aRy g

14 1320000|/BA0G 85 70| Knob, Lever L/iN—Yw3

I5 {420000|CB 0687 2|0[ Switch Apron swr7o:

I6 [320000{CBO0G685 80| Bush, Switch SWH7 v a

17 [420000[CBO6 87 3|0 Switch Apron sSWr7n>

18 [320000{BAD0G9 I ||0f METER PANEL A==t

19 [420000|Ji00044|0|Peak Level Meter Eog e

20 [420000/CBO 781 50| Tape RET—7

2i |[320000/AAD08330/0|Sub Chassis YT e—

22 |[420000[EDO 300 4[0| Binding Head Screw M3X4 ZMC.—Y AR I

23 |[420000KA200 39[0| Power Switch FTIESW Ass’y JU.CRA
23 [420000/KA20040{0] —do— " E8
23 |[420000/FZ0O0O0 ! 10| Spark Killer Cap. AN=7FT—02| JU
23 [420000/FZ00054/0] —do— " R
23 [420000/FZ00055(0 —do.— c
24 |420000/CBO 783 40| Double Face FTINTI—2

25 [420000/EZ0004 I|0|Set Screw  M3X14 ZMC,—Y T rsmct

26 |320000[AA0844 I[0]Holder, Joint Vaf > bRy —

27 |[420000/EZ00O042(0|Set Screw M3X6 ZMC» XY T REmET"

28 ([420000[LB30O0480|HP. Jack Assy HP. 2y Ass'y

29 Nut, M3  Accessory "BFv b

30 PlainWasher M9 Rotary Switch FEREe

31 |420000/KAS50088|0| Rotary Switch (Speaker ) S.P gJRSW

32 [420000/AAO08 34 70| Sty Switch SWRF ¢

33 [320000[NACG 8280 TONE CONTROL C.B g I
33 |320000NAOCG68 236 —do— " RCAEB
33 |320000/NADG6854[0] —do—

34 |420000/AA2005 7[0 Lever Switch L/S—SW

35 |420000/KA2005 40| —do.— "

36 (420000{HYO0O0O0S5 30| VARIABLE Resistor, Bass Control Ve B bETr

37 |420000/HA2005 50| Lever Switch L /X—SW

38 [420000/KA20058[0] —do— "

39 |420000/HYO0O0O0S5 80| VARIABLE Resistor, Vol. Control RYa—LEVR

40 (320000/CBO 781 1|0]Lense Lamp S/ X

41 1320000/CBO 781 20| Collar Plate hS—#HF

42 (320000/AAD0 834 90| Holder, Lamp TR —

43 [420000[EDDO 30 I 40| Binding HEAD SCREW ~ M3X14 ZMC,—Y SN B

44 [320000|NAOG6838/0|Lamp Circuit Board ST —}h




N

1ddOW NVYITIVHd1SNVY

13dOIN VSO B 71N




£ s a
Part No. Descripition Remarks Common
Models
40 132000 0|CBO 76 4 0[0]lsolation Plate for Voltage Sellector $EiBAR
41 SP, Terminal 4P Z E—H—i%F4P
42 |320000/AA 0834 1|0]Rear Panel PVeAE 9% R
42 [320000/AA08 34 2|0] —do— " u.c
42 |320000/AAO08 34 3{0] —do.— " A
42 |1320000/AA08344(0| —do.— " B.E
43 |1420000/EV I 03 30[0|Hexagonal Nut -MB, FCM-BZ RKAFY
44 |4 20000|LAODOGO 2 8|0|Earth Lug FT—=RAZ37
45 |1320000|CB0O7 81 7{0|Saucer sl
46 |320000BB 064 8 2(0|Hand Clip N EoYyT
47 |320000/BB06 48 1]0|GN,DBolt 7' 2 KRV b
48 |320000/CB 06 86 80| Coupler Stopper HTS—R pyri—
49 |4 20000[EV 203 30|0]|Plain Washer FEEIHFN
50 (4 20000/EDO04 00 8|0|Binding Head Screw INAL Fhge
51 |42 0000fEi 0400 8j0|Binding Tapping Screw NI EIyEL TR
52 [320000(CBOG6 8 8 8{0|Plastic Rivet TIRFyI)Fy b
53 [420000/LB2007 I|0}A C, Concent ACa>t> b
54 |4 20000/CBO06 86 3|0|Cord Stopper d—FX b ys/X—1RUC
54 |1420000(CBO 706 9|0|Cord Stopper " AB.E
55 |1420000MGODO046|0|A.C. Cord E
420000MGODO0O0 34|0| —do— " R.U.C
420000MGOO0OS5 00| —do. — " A
420000MZ06784|0| —do.— " B
56 [420000|ED326 0 4|0|Binding Head Screw M2.6x4 FCM-BI INA S RIpR S
57 [320000|AAO0 833 2(0|Bottom Cover ER
58 1420000lEDO 300 6|0|Binding Head Screw M3X6 ZMCzY INA 2 R D
59 [320000/BA0G6 86 4|0]Ring o
60 |320000{CBO77895|0|Leg 0
6! |[420000|EDO04 0080 Binding Head Screw M4X8 ZMCzY AT 7 s
62 |[420000(EDO 30 | 6|0|Binding Head Screw M3X |6ZMC2Y INA 2 FIp R
63 [420000[LAOO | O 40| Connection Terminal 3P i i F
64 [420000|CA0606 7|0Mark Charge REVY—7
65 (420000/CA0606 8|0 —do.— Neutral fILT—7
66 (420000|CA0605 9|0] —do.— Earth F—R2—7
67 [320000|CBO 749 7(0|lIsolation Plate HEARAR
68 (320000/AAD0820 !|0|Stay for Connection Terminal FIEF R T
69 (420000|CD 330 0 4|0|Binding Head Screw M3X4 FCMzBI INA T RIpFR D
70 ([420000|LB2005 9|0|Fuse Holder Ea1—XRILY—
71 |420000(KBOOO?79|0|Fuse Time Lug 4.0AT 250V Ea—X

NMW. Part No. Description Remarks M_MHM_M:
I [320051|866 1 42 1|0 Cabinet shdE

2 [32005 15061 42 2|0 Screw spdELE A 2D

3 |[320000BAO0G870[0|Heat Sink TR

4 [320000/BA06 Y 4|0 —do.— "

5 |320000NAOG6 83 0[0[Main Amp C.B XA T Te— | U
5 |[320000NAOG683 1|0 —do.— " R.C.AEB
6 |420000EZ000O038|0|Pan Head Screw M5 X [00FCM 3-Bi FARpRY

7 |320000[{NAOG 83 9|0| Electrolytic Cap.C.B FIovri—4

8 |[420000/EZ00DO0 2 6|0 BW. Head Tapping Screw BWFZwvEL IR

9 ]1320000{AA0 834 5[0 Band Electrolytic Cap. TEALINDFR

10 |420000[EDDO 4 00 80| Binding Head Screw M4X8 ZMCzY INA iR D

I |1420000/GA60 93 2|0 Power Transformer BEMNS 2 RAEB
11 [420000(GA6093 1|0 —do. — " u.c
12 1420000/EZ000 3 9|0l BW Head Screw M4x8 ZMCzY BW/Js 3

13 (320000/AAO08 33 4|0|Side Frame Y1 F7L—4

15 [420000|(Ei 0300 6|0|Binding Tapping Screw M3X6 ZMCzY IASPA ST 37

16 |[320000{AA08 35 |0 Case Stay F—RRT A

17 {420000|Ei 0400 80| Binding Tapping Screw  M4X8 ZMC2Y MRy EL TR

18 1420000/EDO 400 80| Binding Head Screw M4 X8 ZMCz2Y INA L Riphg

19 [320000/AAO08 33 30| Switch Cover RA sy FhN—

20 |[420000/Ei 040080 Binding Tapping Screw NIy E TR

21 |320000|/LADOG 83 4|0{f Function C.B. Trrov3ss—b U
21 [320000/LAO0G 835|0 —do. — " R.CA.EB
22 1420000(NB4 0O 3 1|0|Pin-Juck 4P B ryoap

24 [420000/LADG 84 0|0[Coupler C.B h75—2—+

25 |420000/KB400 3 1[]|0fPin-Juck 2P ey 2P

26 |1420000/KA400 2 1|0]Slide Switch 274 KA1 wF

27 |32 000O0[NAO B8 33 1[0|Main Chassis A v —2

28 |1320000(NAOG6 82 3/0] Power Suppily C.B TR — b u.c
28 |320000(NADG6 8240 —do.— " E.B
28 |1320000/NAOG6825|0 —do.— " R.A
23 ([420000NBOOO3 i|0f Fuse 0.5AT 250V Ea1—X R.A
29 |1420000/KB0OO0O7 i|0] —do.—500mAT250vV S " B.E
29 ([420000/KBOO |0 1]0] —do.—0.5A 250V uL " u.c
30 |[420000[KBOO0O 3 3[0] —do.—I.0AT250V " RA
30 [420000{KB0OO0O 7 3|0[] —do.—1.0AT250V S u B.E
30 (420000(LBOO T 02|0f —do.—I.0AT 250V UL " u.c
31 [420000{CA0O00D0O0 2(0| Earth Lug T=RZ37

32 [420000AB07825|0fCover Screw ER BN~

33 |320000/EAD08 37 40| Fuse Stay Ea—XX7+1

34 |1420000EDO 4 Q0 8/0|Binding Head Screw M4X8 ZMCz>Y INA 2 RN D

35 |1420000|LB20 08 4|0|Fuse Holder IPFH Ea—XRiLsy—

35 (420000/KB20089 4|0 —do.— IPFH-M "

36 (420000/kBo0o0o0 I 80| Fuse 10A 125V Ea—X R.A
36 |[420000/KBOO I 39|0[] —do.— 10AT 250v UL " u.c
36 [420000(EBOO0O 7 7|0] —do.— 6.3AT 250V S " B.E
37 |{420000(KV 1 0330|0|Hexagonal Nut M3 KRBT vk

38 {420000KBOO0O40|0|Fuse 5.0AT 250V Ea—X R.A
38 ([420000KBOO I 37|0] —~do.— 7AT I8V UL " uc
38 [420000KBOO0OO79(0| —do.— 4.0AT 250V S " B.E
39 1420000/LB20026(0|Voltage Sellector EERIE:E ]

(-2




an an A am 234 v a0
NM.*. Part No. Description Remarks wa_”HM_M MM.* Part No. Description Remarks Oo_SHHM__Jm

320000|NAO0G6 82 3|0 POWER SUPPLY C.B THE— b u.c 320000|BAO0G69 | 4]0 Heat Sink HEIR u
320000/NAOCG6 82 4|0 —do. — FiFE — b EB 420000(KCO0O0D031I(0|Relay AP542I HLZ-P-DCI2V -
320000/NAOG6 S8 25]|0 —do. — BERE— R.A

32000 0/NAOG828/0/ TONE CONTROL CB reETTrE v
420000/FJ2381 0|0 Electrolytic Caq. 100/16 idar 320000NAOG6 S8 29[0 —do.— R.CAEE.B
420000/FJ ! 7833]|0 —do. — 330/63 iar
420000FJ2874T70 —do. — 47/80 e =1 >Noooo_u>_mw.mao Milar Cap.  50VMS (J) 0.0024 24> —ar
420000/FJ288220 —do. — 220/80 iar 420000(FA1I 546 8(0 —do.— 50VMS (K) 0.068 G iat=
420000/FJ14822lo —do. — 220/25 L= 420000/FA I 1533|0 —do.— 50VMS (K) 0.33 A Z—3r
420000/FMO09 6 2 2{0|Bipolar Electrolytic Cap. 2.2/16 3132 B-P 420000(FDI11239|0 50V (K)  390P AFAr
420000FMI1 171 0|0 —do. — 10/50 /723> BeP 420000|FD1I1 128 2|0 50V (K)  820P AFar
420000FM3981 00 —do. — 100/16 /723> B-P 420000
420000FM4071 0]0 —do. — 10/25 73> B-P 420000[HL 41 53 9|0| Metal Oxide Film Resistor 1P330Q [
420000[FZ00O0G6 8 0|Metalized Film Cap. H\MNHN B2 420000HW I 943 |0|Fuse Resistor 85mA330Q b2 — XK R.C.AEB
420000 420000(HW294 330 —do.— 85mA330 ka2 — XK U
420000/GD9 00O 5|0|Air Cor C 3uH i 420000HWI1 94470 —do.— 70mA47Q b o — XEHR RCAEB

420000HW2944 7|0 —do.— 70mA47Q b2 — XIEH u
420000/HL 424 | 0/0| Metal Oxide FiimResistor 2P 10Q AR
420000HLA42627|0 —do. — 2P 2.7K BR & IEHT 420000/HYOO0 0S5 90| VR for Bass Tone Control BASS b—>OrH
420000HL43527[0 ~do. — 3P 2700 BN 420000/HY D006 0[O0 VR for Treble Tone Control TERE @
420000 420000HYO0O0O0S58|0fVRfor Loud EE8RY) a—4L
420000{HZ0O0O07 I|0|Fireproof Resistor 1P 4.7Q IR RS

420000(i A16731|0|Transistor 2SA673A [ &4
420000/i AD 8 4 4 0|0| Transistor 2SA844 FSPRE 420000[iAp872o0|0 —do.— 2SA872 FSPRE
420000/iA08720f0 —do. — 2S5A872 " 4200060]ic| 7750]|0 —do.— 2SCI775 [ 4
420000(i A0O8 | 45 0p——do.— 2SA814 " icoﬁr
420000[iB05360[0 —do. — 2SB536 J :8__8% 420000|i F|0055|0] FET 2SK68A LaMiMaNI FET
420000iB05660/0 —do. — 25B566 "
420000 ico78900 —do.— 25C789 - " 420000|i Foo0O0S5 3{0fVaristor HV-46R N RE 1 both
420000 iC12133|0 —do.— 28CI2I3A ” 420000|iF0007 7{0|—do—VD-I212 NYyRE W>uu=0mc_m
420000iC177500 —do. — 2SCI775 " ,\\5,
420000iC191 800 —do.— 2SCI918 " 320000/{AAO08 34 7|0|Stay for Switch SWRT ¢
420000/iC16245|0 —do.— 25CI624 " Mco; 420000{KA20054{0|Lever Switch SLA-34202 L/N—R A F
420000{iD038 I 0|0 —do. — 2SD38i n E>Eu__omv_m 420000(KA20055|0] . —do.— SLA-34301
420000(iD04760|0 —do. — 2SD476 " 420000KA20057]|0 —do.— SLA-34301

. 420000KA20058|0f —do— SLA-34251
420000/i FOOOO 4|0|Diode 151555 At — 420000|KCO0D0O030[0|Read Relay RY6442H[32 J—FrFJL—
420000{i FOOOS 7|0| Zener Diode HZ06C Vrf—FA4F—F
420000[{i HO OO 2 4|0|Diode 151885 LA —F
420000/iH0D0O 3 3|0[—do.— 151887 " ¢
420000/iH0O0O04 7(0| —do.— ID4BI "
420000|[KBODDOS3 I[0]FuseWithstand Current Fuse  0.5AT/250vy | E2—FZ 12 gy
420000/KB0OO0O 7 I|0f —do.— S Time lug 500mAT/250V | # 1 5w ra E.B
420000/KBOO I 0 if0f —do.— UL 0.5A/250v " u.c T
420000/KBO0D0O 3 3[0| —do.—Withstand Current Fuse |.0AT/250vV " R.A
420000/KB0OOO 7 3{0| —do.— S Time lug 1 .0AT/250V U E.B
420000KBOO I 02(0|—do— UL | .0A/ 250V ” u.c
9




ss.{ Part No. Description Remarks %’:;:T:
320000/NA0G6830|0|Main C.B XA —+ U
320000/NAO0G6831[0|—do.— AAq 22— R.C.A.EB
420000|FJ21 81 0/0]|Electrolytic Cap. 100/6.3 oy 37E
420000FJ21910(0 —do.— 1000/ 63
420000/FJ 1861 0|0 —do.— 1/80
420000(FZ0006 7|0| Metalized Milar Cap.  400v 0.047 ;z;j;ﬁ;({()
420000
420000/HM5524 7(0|Cement Molded Resistor 5w 0.47 X MER
420000HM554 1 0 —do.— 5W 10 X MER
420000[HLA4 1 44 7|0[Metal OXide Film Resistor IW 47 EEER
420000HL4 1 482|0 —do. — W 82 B IEN
420000/HL4 16100 —do.— IW IK BEER
420000HL4 161 2|0 —do.— IW 1.5K S-SR
420000HT4 101 6[0|VR.Solid Type SR29R 2.2KB Vs FVR SR29R
420000HZ0D0O0 7 1|0]Fireproof Resistor W 47Q IRV
420000HW 1 944 7|0| Fuse Resistor 70mA4TQ) b a1 — X R.C.AEB
420000HW2944 7|0 —do. — —do. — bt a1 — X U
420000HWI1 04680 —do. — 85mA68(2 ta— X R.C.A.E.B
420000HW2046 8|0 —do. — —do.— b a— XK u
420000HWI 951 0|0 —do. — 50mA 10002 b 1 — X R.C.A.E.B
420000HW2951 00| —do.— —do. — £ 2 — X U
420000HWI 05220 —do. — 45mA220%2 b o — X R.C.A.E.B
420000HW2065 220 —do. — —do. — b 21— XK U
420000HWTI!I9539(0 —do. — 25mA390Q b a2—XER R.C.AE.B
420000HWZ29539(0 —do. — —do. — b a1 — X U
420000HWI 9433|0 —do. — 80mA39Q b a— X R.C.A.E.B
420000HW2894339|0 —do. — —do. — b o — XK u
420000|i A0OB6 73 1|0| Transistor 2SAG73A FZPRS
420000/i AD7453(0] —do— 2SA745B 140V "
420000(i AC8720|0f —do— 2SA872 "
420000[{i AD8722|0] —do— 2SA872BV "
420000[i A0O8 1 46|0] —do— ZSA8[4LBB\l|50v " \lboth
420000{iB05371|0f —do— 2SB537 J " JAppIicadIe
420000{iCIl2133|0] —do.— 2SCI213A C~D "
420000{iC14033|0] —do— 2SC1403B 140V "
420000}jiC1 77500 —do— 2SCI1775 "
420000(iC16246[0] —do— ZSC|524LBB\(I50V " ]_bOth
420000[iD0382 /0] —do— 250382 | " [ Applicable
420000[i F0o0O0S530fvaristor  HV46R NUEY | both
420000|i FOOO77|0] —do.— VDI2I2 " JApplicable
420000
420000]|i 0000 4|0 Diode 181555 A=K
420000(i FOOO75|0] —do—52462 "




Ref. Common

No. Part No. Description Remarks Models
420000(i FOOOS5 70| Zener Diode Hz6c Vrtf—5A4F—F
420000]i HOOO 2 4{0] Diode 151885 FA4F—F
32000 0[BAOG6 87 0/0|Heat Sink HER
320000[BAD0S6 9 I 4|0| Radiator WEARR
320000BAO0G6 30 8[0|Pusher for Transistor Ty e —

420000[i L0O0O023|0|Base for Transistor N—=2
420000(LB3002 70| Socket for Transistor Tr/ 45w b
420000/LB!I 0O023|0|Fasten Tub L Type TR s TLE




P
e

Common

Ref. A
No. Part No. Descripiion Remarks Models
320000{NAD 6 83 4|0 FUNCTION C.B. Trroigali—kU
320000/NAOG835|0 —do.— " R.CAEB
420000(FJ 21 91 0|0Electrolytic Cap. 1000/63 Fiary 7R
420000/FJ2663 30 —do. — 33/50
420000/FZ00O0 7 I1(0| Tantalum Cap 220/6.3 oy a
420000(FP1 27330 —do.— 33/10
420000FZ00072|0fUPF Cap 0.015 UPFa >
420000FZ0007 3|0 —do.— 0.056
420000fHJ I 551 5|0| Carbon Resistor 1Q H—R B
420000HTA4 101 2|0 VR. Solid Type 102 4708 V1w FVR 10
420000HUB8 764 70| Metal Film Resistor 4.7K SRR
420000HUB87756 —do. — 56K
420000HW I 94 3 3|0[ Fuse Resistor 85mA33Q L 2—X{EHi R.CAEB
420000/HW29433(0] —do.— —do. — " U
420000HWI 9539|0] —do— 25mA390Q " R.CAEB
420000HW29539(0] —do.— —do. — " u
420000[{i GO0 I 64(0|IC#00164 for M.C. MC iC #00164
420000(i A0O6 7 3 10| Transistor 2SA673A Cc~D FZURE
420000/i A0O7773|0] —do— 2SATTT Q~ "
420000(i AD8720|0] —do— 2SA872 "
420000{iC1509 3|0 —do— 2SC1509 Q~R "
420000]iC17750{0 —do — 2SCI1775 "
420000(i EI100G6O0[0]|ic 2SKIOO IC
420000(i FOOOS5 3|0| Varister HV46R N)RE }both
420000]i 0007 7{0| —do.— VDI212 /N RS jAppIicabIe
420000({i HDDODO 2 4|0 Diode 151885 FA4A—F
320000{AA0 8239 ||0]Isolation Piate =L F IR
320000[AADB8 34 8|[0|Stay for Switch SWR 7 1
420000/KA5007 7|0]Rotary Switch SRA-125 O—% 1) —SwW
420000KA5007 8|0 —do. — 226 "
420000KA50079|0 —do. — "
420000KCO0O0D0 30[0|Read Relay RL6442-H132 J—FyL—

12




@%@2‘7

Ref. Lo N Common
No. Part No. Description Remarks Models

00O0NAOS® METER C.B A= ——t U

000NAODGSG —do.— " R.CAE.B

000|FJ I Electrolytic Cap 33/6.3 iy

000(FJ 15 —do. — 47/35 "

000(FJ268 —do. — 33/50 "

000FM22 B.P.Electrolytic Cap 4.7/25 BP4 2>

000

00O0HTA4 I V.R.Solid Type 10& 4.7KB Y Jw FVR

000/iAOS Transistor 2SA844 FSTURE

000|icI7 —do.— 2SCIT75 "

000liEQDO FET 25K30A GR F.EF

000[iFOO Diode [S1555 F4F—F

000|/KASD Push Switch TwaRA yF

000|KAS5Q Rotary Switch O—% -1 yF

000[(AADS Isolation Cover g H N—

0O0ONAOGSG LAMP C.B ST —

00O0[iFOO Diode 151555 A1 F—F

000|NADOG Electrolytic Cap.C.B. iari—»

- : AZSAXF
000[FZo0ooO Metalized Film Cap. 0.1/250 74171/A:| <
000[FZoO Electrolytic Cap. 18000/63 riary S8
000|HL4?2 Metal Oxide Film Resistor 2PI8K el 2P
000liHOO Diode 15188 1885 F4A—F
000[irHO O —do.— S5151 "
000|iHOO —do.— S5ISIR "
000|KCOO Relay L —
000/AADS8 Band for Electrolytic Cap. oS VA
00OC0|NADS Coupler C.B AhTS5—
000/KA4DO Slide Switch 254 FRA v F

13



